CENTRAL REGION

(AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)
WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

Waukesha South High School
De Soto High School

Kettle Moraine Lutheran High
Lincoln-Way East High School
Kaneland High School
Lawrence Free State High
Valley High School
Lincoln-Way West High School
Blue Valley West High School
Grinnell Community High
Wauwatosa East High School
Wauwatosa West High School
Blue Valley Northwest High
Greenfield High School

Olathe North High School
Dunlap High School

Port Washington High School
Wichita Southeast High School
Garden City High School
Valley Center High School

Mill Valley High School

Olathe West High School
Lawrence High School
Woodstock High School

Blue Valley High School
Olathe South High School
Concordia High School

West Bend East High School
Drew Central High School
Olathe Northwest High School

Wi
KS

81825
64637

56178
31616
30635
26380
26280
25599
24050
23463
21935
21872
19719
18697
17605
17203
17165
16253
16164
15927
15664
14659
13197
12073
11979
11594
11353
11277
11156
10246

Blanchard High School

Neuqua Valley High School

Gardner Edgerton High School
Woodstock North High School
Norwalk Community High
Millard West High School
Stillman Valley High School
Shawnee Mission Northwest
Logan High School

Piper High School

Olathe East High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Blue Valley Southwest High
Dekalb High School

Turner High School

Topeka High School

Paola High School

Regina Dominican High School
Van Meter High School
Omaha South High School
Tonganoxie High School
Shawnee Mission South High
Junction City High School
Bondurant Farrar High School
Pittsburg

Derby High School

Marengo High School
Platteville High School
Harlem High School

Leavenworth High School

9951
9774

9762
9485
9303
9218
8462
8295
7592
7548
7432
7316
6638
6621
6384
6302
6269
6099
5342
5257
5161
5076
4738
4696
4673
4630
4329
4213
4077
3583



Beloit Memorial High School

Waverly High School

Omabha Central High School
Blue Valley North High School
Harmony Grove High School
Cudahy High School
Cheney High School

Benton High School
Downers Grove South High
Clinton High School

Tri Point High School
Millard North High School
Union City High School
Metea Valley High School
Omaha North High School
LaSalle-Peru High School
Newton High School

Liberal High School
Campus High School
Benson High School

Bryan High School

Lone Grove High School
Geronimo High School
Pottsville High School
Lansing High School
Waubonsie Valley High School
Downers Grove North High
Lincoln-Way Central High
Adams Central High School

Two Rivers High School
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Wi
NE

NE
KS
AR
Wi

3523
3456

3445
3437
3066
3046
2637
2509
2428
2409
2324
2249
2096
1990
1990
1853
1836
1750
1709
1707
1601
1422
1387
1368
1325
1229
1136
1037
1036
1022

Naperville Central High School
Ardmore High School

Archbishop Bergan High School

Deer Creek High School
Chilton High School

Naperville North High School
Sulphur High School

New Berlin Eisenhower
Algona High School
Northwest High School
Burlington Central High School

Woodward Granger High School

Bellevue Community High
Sterling High School

Altoona High School

New Berlin West High School
Midwest City High School
Beggs High School

IC Catholic Prep

KML Junior High Chargers

Centennial High School

St. Johns Northwestern Military

Taft High School

Idabel High School

Sycamore High School
Normal Community West High
Jones High School

Rich East High School

Pine Bluff High School

Newcastle High School

IL
OK

NE
OK
Wi
IL
OK
Wi

WI
OK

Wi
IL
oK
IL
IL
oK
IL
AR
OK

991
858

834
769
761
760
742
687
663
657
512
508
493
493
421
373
316
307
296
292
276
269
259
233
221
213
192
178
170
164
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Central Community High School IL 160

Kenosha Christian Life High WI 154
Madill High School OK 148
Davis High School OK 143
Dickson High School OK 126
Walters High School OK 121
Chequamegon High School WI 120
Rich Central High School IL 105
Luther High School WI 100
Rich South High School IL 74
John F Kennedy High School IL 66
Kingston High School OK 64

Centennial High School NE 22



