

CENTRAL REGION (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI) WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

1	Waukesha South High School	WI	81825	31	Blanchard High School	OK	9951
2	De Soto High School	KS	64637	32	Neuqua Valley High School	IL	9774
3	Kettle Moraine Lutheran High	WI	56178	33	Gardner Edgerton High School	KS	9762
4	Lincoln-Way East High School	IL	31616	34	Woodstock North High School	IL	9485
5	Kaneland High School	IL	30635	35	Norwalk Community High	IA	9303
6	Lawrence Free State High	KS	26380	36	Millard West High School	NE	9218
7	Valley High School	IA	26280	37	Stillman Valley High School	IL	8462
8	Lincoln-Way West High School	IL	25599	38	Shawnee Mission Northwest	KS	8295
9	Blue Valley West High School	KS	24050	39	Logan High School	WI	7592
10	Grinnell Community High	IA	23463	40	Piper High School	KS	7548
11	Wauwatosa East High School	WI	21935	41	Olathe East High School	KS	7432
12	Wauwatosa West High School	WI	21872	42	Abraham Lincoln High School	IA	7316
13	Blue Valley Northwest High	KS	19719	43	Blue Valley Southwest High	KS	6638
14	Greenfield High School	WI	18697	44	Dekalb High School	IL	6621
15	Olathe North High School	KS	17605	45	Turner High School	KS	6384
16	Dunlap High School	IL	17203	46	Topeka High School	KS	6302
17	Port Washington High School	WI	17165	47	Paola High School	KS	6269
18	Wichita Southeast High School	KS	16253	48	Regina Dominican High School	IL	6099
19	Garden City High School	KS	16164	49	Van Meter High School	IA	5342
20	Valley Center High School	KS	15927	50	Omaha South High School	NE	5257
21	Mill Valley High School	KS	15664	51	Tonganoxie High School	KS	5161
22	Olathe West High School	KS	14659	52	Shawnee Mission South High	KS	5076
23	Lawrence High School	KS	13197	53	Junction City High School	KS	4738
24	Woodstock High School	IL	12073	54	Bondurant Farrar High School	IA	4696
25	Blue Valley High School	KS	11979	55	Pittsburg	KS	4673
26	Olathe South High School	KS	11594	56	Derby High School	KS	4630
27	Concordia High School	KS	11353	57	Marengo High School	IL	4329
28	West Bend East High School	WI	11277	58	Platteville High School	WI	4213
29	Drew Central High School	AR	11156	59	Harlem High School	IL	4077
30	Olathe Northwest High School	KS	10246	60	Leavenworth High School	KS	3583



CENTRAL REGION (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

WEB	STATS	REPORT:	MAY
-----	-------	---------	-----

61	Beloit Memorial High School	WI	3523	91	Naperville Central High School	IL	991
62	Waverly High School	NE	3456	92	Ardmore High School	OK	858
63	Omaha Central High School	NE	3445	93	Archbishop Bergan High School	NE	834
64	Blue Valley North High School	KS	3437	94	Deer Creek High School	OK	769
65	Harmony Grove High School	AR	3066	95	Chilton High School	WI	761
66	Cudahy High School	WI	3046	96	Naperville North High School	IL	760
67	Cheney High School	KS	2637	97	Sulphur High School	OK	742
68	Benton High School	AR	2509	98	New Berlin Eisenhower	WI	687
69	Downers Grove South High	IL	2428	99	Algona High School	IA	663
70	Clinton High School	WI	2409	100	Northwest High School	NE	657
71	Tri Point High School	IL	2324	101	Burlington Central High School	IL	512
72	Millard North High School	NE	2249	102	Woodward Granger High School	IA	508
73	Union City High School	OK	2096	103	Bellevue Community High	IA	493
74	Metea Valley High School	IL	1990	104	Sterling High School	IL	493
75	Omaha North High School	NE	1990	105	Altoona High School	WI	421
76	LaSalle-Peru High School	IL	1853	106	New Berlin West High School	WI	373
77	Newton High School	KS	1836	107	Midwest City High School	OK	316
78	Liberal High School	KS	1750	108	Beggs High School	OK	307
79	Campus High School	KS	1709	109	IC Catholic Prep	IL	296
80	Benson High School	NE	1707	110	KML Junior High Chargers	WI	292
81	Bryan High School	NE	1601	111	Centennial High School	IL	276
82	Lone Grove High School	OK	1422	112	St. Johns Northwestern Military	WI	269
83	Geronimo High School	OK	1387	113	Taft High School	IL	259
84	Pottsville High School	AR	1368	114	Idabel High School	OK	233
85	Lansing High School	KS	1325	115	Sycamore High School	IL	221
86	Waubonsie Valley High School	IL	1229	116	Normal Community West High	IL	213
87	Downers Grove North High	IL	1136	117	Jones High School	OK	192
88	Lincoln-Way Central High	IL	1037	118	Rich East High School	IL	178
89	Adams Central High School	NE	1036	119	Pine Bluff High School	AR	170
90	Two Rivers High School	WI	1022	120	Newcastle High School	OK	164



CENTRAL REGION (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI) WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

121	Central Community High School	IL	160
122	Kenosha Christian Life High	WI	154
123	Madill High School	OK	148
124	Davis High School	OK	143
125	Dickson High School	OK	126
126	Walters High School	OK	121
127	Chequamegon High School	WI	120
128	Rich Central High School	IL	105
129	Luther High School	WI	100
130	Rich South High School	IL	74
131	John F Kennedy High School	IL	66
132	Kingston High School	OK	64
133	Centennial High School	NE	22